
Zamykání vody   1
Termín: 25.09.2010 1. jízda

NSS - A+B
50% času

100% času

Poř. Přijmení a jméno Licence Klub Jméno modelu Měřítko S V R Dosažený čas T [s] Přepočít. Jízdy Tz [s] a pořadí
[mm] [kg] 1. j 2. j 3. j 1. P 2. P 3. P

1 Kvapil Miloš 131-027 KLoM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Stormy Weather 1:13,5 880 0,684 9,500 0,754 0,808 82,00 0,398 2343 2113 2728 932 1 841 1 1085 1 2
2 Jakubík Miloš 131-058 KLoM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Atlantis 1:20 0,86 16,630 0,874 0,888 74,67 0,514 1887 1724 2259 971 3 887 2 1162 3 5
3 Chmelka František 336-003 MK Slezsko Český Těšín Corona SK 40 01:10 970 0,38 6,8 0,692 0,779 74,00 0,409 2351 2173 2962 960 2 888 3 1210 4 5
4 Kroupa Petr 131-044 KLoM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Atlantis 1:20 0,855 16,630 0,874 0,888 72,67 0,524 1865 8820 2149 978 4 4625 14 1127 2 6
5 Lukeš Martin jun. 028-031 Proboštov Nauticus 950 0,240 4,000 0,643 0,762 68,00 0,422 2615 2606 2955 1103 5 1099 6 1246 5 10
6 Uherková Marcela 480-008 Morava Hodonín Barrakuda 1:10 0,580 9,800 0,819 0,848 72,00 0,488 2265 2149 2697 1106 6 1049 4 1317 7 10
7 Kincl Antonín 336-009 MK Slezsko Český Těšín Pirate 1:10 0,540 9,000 0,802 0,837 70,33 0,485 2754 2183 2774 1335 9 1059 5 1345 8 13
8 Mrákota Josef 168-027 KLoM Delta Pardubice Critter 1:10 1120 0,516 8,80 0,855 0,873 70,00 0,523 2421 2815 2418 1266 7 1473 9 1265 6 13
9 Culek Jindřich xx Praha Reinke 13M 1:9 0,906 17,290 1,041 1,040 70,00 0,690 1870 1696 2163 1290 8 1170 7 1492 9 15

10 Kreisel Jiří 131-041 KLoM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Dove 1,070 13,500 0,962 0,963 87,67 0,525 2754 2492 3483 1446 10 1309 8 1829 12 18
11 Kozák Peter 108-007 SR-KLoM Bojnice Sailor 1:15 985 0,510 3,50 1,016 1,016 68,00 0,676 2225 3438 2648 1504 11 2323 10 1789 10 20
12 Abel Štefan 115-03 SR-Bratislava Sultana 1:12 930 0,700 16,000 0,677 0,773 84,67 0,349 6111 11760 5225 2135 13 4109 12 1825 11 23
13 Kočí Tomáš 131-009 KloM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Drak 500 0,380 1,600 0,578 0,750 59,00 0,455 6111 5880 5225 2783 14 2678 11 2379 13 24
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1 290
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Zamykání vody  2
Termín: 25.09.2010

NSS - A+B

Poř. Přijmení a jméno Licence Klub Jméno modelu Měřítko S V R Dosažený čas T [s] Přepočít. Jízdy Tz [s] a pořadí
[mm] [kg] 1. j 2. j 3. j 1. P 2. P 3. P

1 Kvapil Miloš 131-027 KLoM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Stormy Weather 1:13,5 880 0,684 9,500 0,754 0,808 82,00 0,398 2056 2408 818 2 958 1 20 3
2 Jakubík Miloš 131-058 KLoM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Atlantis 1:20 0,86 16,630 0,874 0,888 74,67 0,514 1546 1936 795 1 996 2 20 3
3 Kroupa Petr 131-044 KLoM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Atlantis 1:20 0,855 16,630 0,874 0,888 72,67 0,524 1658 2000 869 3 1049 3 20 6
4 Mrákota Josef 168-027 KLoM Delta Pardubice Critter 1:10 1120 0,516 8,80 0,855 0,873 70,00 0,523 1727 2173 903 4 1137 4 20 8
5 Chmelka František 336-003 MK Slezsko Český Těšín Corona SK 40 01:10 970 0,38 6,8 0,692 0,779 74,00 0,409 2282 2953 932 5 1206 5 20 10
6 Lukeš Martin jun. 028-031 Proboštov 950 0,240 4,000 0,643 0,762 68,00 0,422 2332 2904 983 6 1225 6 20 12
7 Uherková Marcela 480-008 Morava Hodonín Barrakuda 1:10 0,580 9,800 0,819 0,848 72,00 0,488 2088 2802 1019 7 1368 8 20 15
8 Kincl Antonín 336-009 MK Slezsko Český Těšín Pirate 1:10 0,540 9,000 0,802 0,837 70,33 0,485 2279 2754 1105 8 1335 7 20 15
9 Culek Jindřich xx Praha Reinke 13M 1:9 0,906 17,290 1,041 1,040 70,00 0,690 1608 1989 1109 9 1372 9 20 18

10 Kreisel Jiří 131-041 KLoM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Dove 1,070 13,500 0,962 0,963 87,67 0,525 2353 2754 1236 10 1446 11 20 21
11 Kozák Peter 108-007 SR-KLoM Bojnice Sailor 1:15 985 0,510 3,50 1,016 1,016 68,00 0,676 1923 2080 1300 11 1406 10 20 21
12 Kočí Tomáš 131-009 KloM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Drak 500 0,380 1,600 0,578 0,750 59,00 0,455 4247 4818 1934 12 2194 12 20 24
13 Abel Štefan 115-03 SR-Bratislava Sultana 1:12 930 0,700 16,000 0,677 0,773 84,67 0,349 6370 9636 2225 13 3367 14 20 27
14 Rozsypal Jakub Praha Blesk 750 0,200 2,500 0,542 0,751 58,00 0,461 6370 7227 2935 14 3330 13 20 27
15 Slížek Josef 028-008 Proboštov Adix 1:45 970 0,486 5,990 0,817 0,846 88,00 0,406 8494 9636 3450 15 3914 15 20 30
16 Halama Libor 131-035 KLoM Admiral Jablonec n. N. Pirate 1:10 0,540 9,000 0,802 0,837 72,00 0,477 8494 9636 4048 16 4592 16 20 32
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